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Webinar Guidelines

— Participants are in listen-only mode
— Submit questions via the Q&A feature
— Questions will be answered as time permits
— The webcast is being streamed through your computer, so there is no dial-in number. For the 

best quality, please make sure your volume is up and other applications are closed. If you 
experience a delay or get disconnected, press F5 to refresh your screen at any time

— For additional help with common technical issues, click on the question mark icon at the 
bottom of your screen
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Topics
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Topics

— Privacy Considerations
— Labor and Employment
— OSHA and workplace safety
— Litigation and Customer-Focused Concerns
— Reopening considerations for financial institutions
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Privacy Considerations

Kirk Nahra
Partner and Co-Chair, Cybersecurity and Privacy Practice
Member of the Coronavirus (COVID-19) Task Force
Kirk.Nahra@wilmerhale.com
+1 202 663 6128
@KirkJNahrawork
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Labor and Employment

Laura Schneider
Partner
Member of Labor and Employment Practice
Member of the Coronavirus (COVID-19) Task Force
Laura.Schneider@wilmerhale.com
+1 617 526 6846

Andrew Stauber
Counsel
Member of Labor and Employment Practice
Member of the Coronavirus (COVID-19) Task Force
Andrew.Stauber@wilmerhale.com
+1 617 526 6815
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OSHA and Workplace Safety

Bonnie Heiple
Counsel
Member of the Energy, Environment and Natural Resources Practice
Member of the Coronavirus (COVID-19) Task Force
Bonnie.Heiple@wilmerhale.com
+1 617 526 6745

Peggy Otum
Partner 
Member of the Energy, Environment and Natural Resources Practice
Member of the Coronavirus (COVID-19) Task Force
Peggy.Otum@wilmerhale.com
+1 628 235 1161
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Litigation and Customer-Focused Concerns

Regina Rodriguez
Partner
Member of the Government and Regulatory Litigation Practice
Member of the Coronavirus (COVID-19) Task Force
Regina.Rodriguez@wilmerhale.com
+1 720 598 3468
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Reopening Considerations for Financial Institutions

Lucas Moskowitz
Partner
Member of the Securities Practice
Member of the Coronavirus (COVID-19) Task Force
Lucas.Moskowitz@wilmerhale.com
+1 202 663 6577
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Questions?
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